Thermoplastic Valves
Tee-Style "Zero Dead-Leg" Ball Valves & True Union 2000 Standard Ball Valves
Tee-Style "Zero Dead-Leg" Ball Valves
PVC Metric (continued)
Size EPDM Viton® Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Disc
Code
Mainline Socket Tee x Valve Socket
50 182901M-050
251.13
183901M-050
325.54 1 8 263
63 182901M-063
286.10
183901M-063
334.03 1 8 263
CPVC Metric
Size EPDM Viton® Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Disc
Code
Mainline Socket Tee x Valve Socket
20 182901M-020C
238.90
183901M-020C
250.18 1 8 264
CPVC Metric (continued)
Size EPDM Viton® Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Disc
Code
Mainline Socket Tee x Valve Socket
25 182901M-025C
277.72
183901M-025C
273.98 1 8 263
32 182901M-032C
265.99
183901M-032C
285.39 1 8 264
40 182901M-040C
269.68
183901M-040C
287.83 1 8 264
50 182901M-050C
274.48
183901M-050C
323.41 1 8 264
63 182901M-063C
290.62
183901M-063C
335.69 1 8 004
True Union 2000 Standard Ball Valves

438.20
183901-528
486.16 1 0 263
8X2 182901-578
668.62
183901-578
716.59 1 0 263
PVC Metric
Size EPDM Viton® Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Disc
Code
Mainline Socket Tee x Valve Socket
20 182901M-020
155.03
183901M-020
167.01 1 8 263
PVC Metric (continued)
Size EPDM Viton® Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Disc
Code
Mainline Socket Tee x Valve Socket
25 182901M-025
169.43
183901M-025
183.15 1 8 263
32 182901M-032
172.62
183901M-032
193.22 1 8 263
40 182901M-040
239.86
183901M-040
257.20 1 8 263
50 182901M-050